

## King County

## Legislation Details

File #:	2009	9-0518	Version: 1					
Туре:	Moti	on		Status:		Passed		
File created:	8/31	/2009		In contro	ol:	Physical Environment Committee		
On agenda:				Final act	ion:	10/5/2009		
Enactment date:	:			Enactme	nt #:	13083		
Title:	A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of James Warren, who resides in council district eight, to the King County Vashon-Maury Island groundwater protection committee, representing the Vashon Chamber of Commerce.							
Sponsors:	Dow Constantine							
Indexes:	Appointments, Executive, Groundwater, Vashon							
Code sections:								
Attachments:	Trar	1. 13083.pdf, 2. 2009-0518 Staff Report - Vashon-Maury Is Groundwater appt.doc, 3. 2009-0518 Transmital Letter.doc, 4. A. Application, B. Financial Disclosure Statement, C. Board Profile, D. Appointment Letter						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Actio	on	Result	
10/5/2009	1	Metropo	litan King Cou	nty Council	Pas	sed	Pass	
9/22/2009	1	Physical	Environment	Committee	Rec	ommended Do Pass Consent	Pass	
8/31/2009	1	Metropo	litan King Cou	nty Council	Intro	oduced and Referred		